COMMUNITY SUPPORT NETWORK OCTOBER PARTNER MEETING

HOUSING IN NEVADA COUNTY

Brendan Phillips, Housing Resource Manager for Nevada County Social Services, along with Joe Naake from the HOME Team and Valentina De La Fuente from FREED, will be updating us on the County initiatives, the HOME team, a housing program for the chronically homeless, and Brunswick Commons, as well as what is happening while housing is being built.

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 2, 3:30 TO 5:00 PM (COME AT 3 TO NETWORK!) MADELYN HELLING LIBRARY COMMUNITY ROOM

The Community Support Network of Nevada County's mission is to facilitate collaboration among public and private family support organizations so that Nevada County children, youth, and families thrive. Our vision is that all families in Nevada County have ready access to a well-integrated and coordinated support network that is easily available and well-funded. Join us for monthly meetings and sign up for our informative weekly newsletter.



Community Support Network of Nevada County Child Abuse Prevention Council of Western Nevada County csnncorg@gmail.com 530-913-0270 csnnc.org